

Pachet

I.D.: 42395435

Data publicarii	02.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.842,86 RON - 8.842,86 RON

Descriere: ASPRESOR ROTATIV RAINBIRD 3504 PC BUC 44 48.74 2144.54 407.46 2 SA BRANSAMENT 40X1 BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 3 COLIER BRANSAMENT 32X3/4 BUC 44 4.20 184.87 35.13 4 COT ASAMBLARE ASPRESOR 3/4 BUC 44 1.26 55.46 10.54 5 ROBINET CU BILA METALICA FE-FI 1" BUC 5 39.50 197.48 37.52 6 CUTIE ELECTROVANE DREPTUNGHIULARA MEDIE BUC 3 105.04 315.13 59.87 7 CUTIE ELECTROVANE ROTUNDA MEDIE BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 8 ELECTROVANA RAIN BIRD 100 1' FILET INTERIOR BUC 9 168.07 1512.61 287.39 9 PROGRAMATOR RAINBIRD WPX 2 ZONE 9V BUC 4 655.46 2621.85 498.15 10 PROGRAMATOR CU BATERII 9V RAINBIRD WPX-1 BUC 1 386.55 386.55 73.45 11 TEU TIP DURA FE/FE/FI 1" BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 12 ROBINET CU BILA METALICA FE-FI 1 1/4" BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 13 TEAVA PE 80D32 PN6 COLOR 50 BUC 5 134.45 672.27 127.73 14 TEAVA PE80 D40 PN6 COLOR 50 BUC 3 176.47 529.41 100.59
